ART. 0663

HYDRAULISCH BETRIEBENE SPANNSCHRAUBER

Tragfahigkeit
Lange

Lange goffnet
Zylinder-¢

Hub

Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

5 ton

560 mm

690 mm

¢ 33 mm

130 mm

5,5 kg
660x130x65 h mm
6,23 kg
8012667217655
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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